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Opponent
Blue Ribbon G-Men 9/16/20 4 20 16 4 20 16 1.25 8 2 3 7 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 9/23/20 0 2 16 4 22 32 0.69 0 2 0 0 $32
1800 Cue-Club 9/30/20 0 4 16 4 26 48 0.54 0 0 4 0 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 10/7/20 0 12 16 4 38 64 0.59 4 0 8 0 $32
Sporties Scrima 10/14/20 0 4 16 4 42 80 0.53 0 0 0 4 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 10/21/20 0 21 16 4 63 96 0.66 4 4 9 4 $32
Hannon's Rossi 10/28/20 0 9 16 4 72 112 0.64 4 0 3 2 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 11/2/20 2 21 16 6 93 128 0.73 4 3 10 4 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 11/11/20 0 11 16 6 104 144 0.72 4 3 0 4 $32
1800 Cue-Club 11/18/20 0 14 16 6 118 160 0.74 0 2 8 4 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 12/2/20 0 6 16 6 124 176 0.70 2 6 0 4 $32
Sporties Scrima 12/9/20 0 2 16 6 126 192 0.66 0 0 2 0 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 12/16/20 0 11 16 6 137 208 0.66 0 0 8 3 $32
Hannon's Rossi 12/23/20 2 17 16 8 154 224 0.69 2 0 10 5 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 12/30/20 0 6 16 8 160 240 0.67 0 6 0 0 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 1/6/21 0 5 16 8 165 256 0.64 3 0 0 2 $32
1800 Cue-Club 1/13/21 0 8 16 8 173 272 0.64 0 0 8 0 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 1/20/21 0 10 16 8 183 288 0.64 4 2 2 2 $32
Sporties Scrima 1/27/21 0 6 16 8 189 304 0.62 0 0 6 0 $32
Backstreet Miguel's 2/3/21 0 7 16 8 196 320 0.61 2 3 2 0 $32
Hannon's Rossi 2/10/21 0 10 16 8 206 336 0.61 7 0 3 0 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 2/17/21 5 25 16 13 231 352 0.66 6 5 7 7 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 2/24/21 0 0 16 13 231 368 0.63 0  0 0 0 $32
1800 Cue-Club 3/3/21 0 4 16 13 235 384 0.61 0 4 0 0 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 3/10/21 0 5 16 13 240 400 0.60 5 0 0 0 $32
Sporties Scrima 3/17/21 0 2 16 13 242 416 0.58 2 0 0 0 $32

61 3 19 2 19 54 58
0.61 0.25 0.37 0.25 0.95 0.79 0.81
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25 3 13 2 5 17 18 17 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dropped 25 3 13 2 5 17 18 17 4
Not Qualified for Tourney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
21 1 4 1 6 15 16 10 3
79 11 48 7 14 53 56 58 13

21% 8% 8% 13% 30% 22% 22% 15% 19%
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